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Indiana’s Suicide Prevention 

Regional Councils, Coalitions & Task Forces 

Indiana Suicide Prevention Coalition 

(ISPC) - DIRECTOR 

Alice Jordan-Miles / 260.481.4184 

jordana@ipfw.edu 

 

STOP Suicide Northeast Indiana 

Mental Health America of Allen County        

Lisa Freeman / 260.422.6441 

director@mhaac.com 

 

Teen Suicide Prevention Task Force    

Steven Ward / 260.356.9681 

s.ward@ysbofhuntingtonco.org 

Website:  

http://www.ysbofhuntingtonco.org 

 

Suicide Prevention Center of St. Joseph County                

Marie Blunt / 574.314.5426                            

mblunt@uhs-in.org                                                         

Website:  www.SJCSuicideprevention.org                  

Facebook: www.facebook.com/SJCsuicideprevention 

 

Elkhart County Suicide Prevention Coalition          

Barb Welty / 574.523.2119     

bwelty@elkhartcounty.com                       

Website: www.elkhartsuicideprevention.org  

Northwest Indiana Suicide Prevention Council 

Eric Evans / 219.757.1883    

eric.evans@geminus.org  

Steve Butera / 219.838.8001 Ext. 103                               

SButera@docksidecorp.com                                   

Mariaelena Trejo /219.757.1849                    

mariaelena.trejo@geminus.org  
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The NAMI (National Alliance on 

Mental Illness) Committee for Suicide 

Prevention in Delaware County                                 

Maria Hernandez Finch                         

mefinch@bsu.edu  

 

Madison County Suicide Prevention 

Coalition 

Susie Maier / 765.641.8228                

Susie.maier@aspireindiana.org 

American Foundation for Suicide 

Prevention - Indiana Chapter                 

Area Director – Lisa Brattain / 

317.517.5973 Lbrattain@afsp.org 

Chapter Chair – Lisa Davis / 

317.430.5000 Indiana@afsp.org 

Website: www.afsp.org 

www.afsp.org/indiana 

www.outofthedarkness.org             

Facebook: 

www.Facebook.com/afspindiana 

Twitter: @afspindiana                     

Instagram:  @afspindiana 
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Southern Indiana Suicide Prevention Coalition 

Cindy Shreve / 502.320.6409 

cshreve@gcs.k12.in.us  9 

Monroe County Suicide Prevention Coalition     

Steve Fields / 812-327-3372 

Stephen.fields@uhsinc.com                                                                             
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Lawrence County Suicide Prevention Coalition  

Donna Pruett / 812.849.4322     

donnapruett@hotmail.com  
Dubois County Suicide Prevention Coalition 

Janet Schnell / 812.630.6779 

1JanetSchnell@gmail.com  

Southwestern Indiana Suicide Prevention Coalition 

Janie Chappell / 812.471.4521 

Janie.chappell@deaconess.com  

Vigo County Suicide Prevention Coalition 

Myra Wilkey / 812.232.5681 ext. 105 

mwilkey@mhavc.org   

Sara Milner 

smilner@mhavc.org   
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Tippecanoe Valley Community Mental 

Health Task Force 

Susanne Siebrase / 574.353.7353 

siebrases@tvsc.k12.in.us  

2 

Mental Health America of Tippecanoe 

Jennifer Flora / 765.742.1800 

Jflora@mhatippecanoe.org  

 

Cass County Zero Suicide Task Force 

Donna Henry, RN / 574.732.2431 

DHenry@fourcounty.org  
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